
Data Sheet 1427512
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

1H-ramme Plus dblstikk SO
1427512
EKO05199
7020160519917
5
Black

Product description: ELKO Plus DSO combinationframes. By use of a ELKO OPTION DSO, use a
1,5 flush mounted box, ELKO Rehab DSO is compatible with regular or 1,5
flush mounted box.
If you want to install products with 56x56 centralplate use 2 pieces of
sideparts (el.nr: 14 275 22)

Technical specifications: Combinationplate 1 gang for ELKO Plus DSO
Compatible with:
-ELKO OPTION DSO - use 1,5 flush mounted box
-ELKO Rehab DSO - Use either a 1,5 flush mounted or a regular circular
flush mounted box.
Halogenfree
Color: Black

Size Wiring diagram
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